South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 07:29:17 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0143 General Bill, By Knotts
Similar (H 3329, H 3450)
Summary: Driver of motor vehicle, unlawful to give officer false ID

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-515, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE UNLAWFUL
ALTERATION, SALE, ISSUANCE, AND USE OF A DRIVER'S LICENSE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IT IS UNLAWFUL FOR
A PERSON OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE TO KNOWINGLY AND WILFULLY GIVE FALSE INFORMATION TO A LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER REGARDING HIS IDENTITY.

01/08/03
01/08/03
01/14/03
01/14/03
02/26/03
02/27/03
02/27/03
02/28/03
03/04/03
03/05/03
03/05/03

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time SJ-82
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-82
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-22
Amended SJ-16

Read second time SJ-16

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
Introduced and read first time HJ-11
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12

Page 1 of 1



