

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0143 General Bill, By Knotts

Similar (H 3329, H 3450)

Summary: Driver of motor vehicle, unlawful to give officer false ID

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-515, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE UNLAWFUL ALTERATION, SALE, ISSUANCE, AND USE OF A DRIVER'S LICENSE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IT IS UNLAWFUL FOR A PERSON OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE TO KNOWINGLY AND WILFULLY GIVE FALSE INFORMATION TO A LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER REGARDING HIS IDENTITY.

01/08/03	Senate	Prefiled
01/08/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/14/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-82
01/14/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-82
02/26/03	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-22
02/27/03	Senate	Amended SJ-16
02/27/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
02/28/03		Scrivener's error corrected
03/04/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
03/05/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
03/05/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12